2018 Men’s Soccer Schedule

Tuesday, August 21°"- preseason scrimmage @ Wilmington College

Non-Conference Schedule

*Friday, August 31°- 7:00pm- vs. University of Pitt- Bradford- Muskingum University Appalachian
Challenge

*Saturday, September 1st - 5:00pm -University of Pitt-Greensburg- Muskingum University Appalachian
Challenge

Friday, September 7t" - 5:30pm- @ Wittenberg University

Saturday, September 8- 3:30pm- Bluffton vs. Olivet- Home
Wednesday, September 12t- 3:30pm- Ohio Christian University- Home
Saturday, September 15™- @ Trine University- 2:00pm

Wednesday, September 19%- Adrian College- Home- 3:30pm

Sunday, September 23rd- Home- Muskingum- 1:00pm

Wednesday, September 26"- @ Wooster- 4:00pm

HCAC Conference Schedule

Saturday, September 29™"- @ Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology - 3:30pm
Wednesday, October 3"- @ Defiance College - 3:30pm

Saturday, October 6%- Franklin College — 3:30pm

Wednesday, October 10*- Earlham College- 3:30pm

Saturday, October 13- @ Hanover College- 3:30pm

Wednesday, October 17"- @ MSJ- 7:00pm

Saturday, October 20 Transylvania University- 3:30pm

Wednesday, October 24*"- Manchester University - 3:30pm

Saturday, October 27™- @ Anderson University- 3:30pm



